
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0813 Name: Contract Modification with Crowe LLP

Status:Type: committee action item Passed

File created: In control:5/10/2021 Law & Judicial Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/27/2021

Title: Joint committee action approving a contract modification to the agreement with Crowe LLP, Oak
Brook, Illinois to provide consultant services for system implementation of a shared, scalable,
integrated, enterprise family of public safety systems that includes computer aided dispatch (CAD),
mobile data, records management systems (RMS) for law enforcement and fire / emergency medical
services, and a jail management system (JMS) for the 9-1-1 Consolidation Implementation in the
amount of $21,875 for 25 months plus a flat fee of $61,250 for organization change management for a
total of $608,125 with 40 percent of that cost paid for by Emergency Telephone System Board (ETSB)
in an estimated amount of $243,250 as approved at the May 4, 2021 ETSB Board.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo Task 5.pdf, 2. Crowe Task 5 Quote.pdf, 3. Crowe LLP Vendor disclosure statement 05 05
2021.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedFinancial & Administrative
Committee

5/27/2021 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Law & Judicial Committee5/25/2021 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

